Hot Beverages Tall

(Small)
Coffee of the Day $1.75
Today’s freshly Brewed Coffee Regular or Decaf
Caffé Americano $2.25
Espresso and Hot Water
Caffé Latte $2.95
Espresso and Steamed Milk
Caffé Mocha $3.45

Espresso, Steamed Milk with Choice of White Chocolate Mocha Sauce or Semi Sweet Mocha Sauce

Cappuccino $2.95
Espresso, Steamed and Foamed Milk

Carmel Macchiato $3.65
Espresso and Vanilla Syrup with Carmel Marking The Foamed Milk

Espresso $1.60

A Fresh Espresso Shot Forms Three Layers:
The Aromatic Cream, The Billowing Body and The Dark Intense Heart

Hot Chocolate $2.75
Steamed Milk with Mocha Sauce, Vanilla Syrup and Whipped Cream

Tazo Hot Teas $1.45

Grande
(Medium)

$2.10

$2.65

$3.65

$4.15

$3.65

$4.15

$1.90

$3.25

$1.85

Venti

(Large)

$2.35

$2.95

$3.95

$4.45

$3.95

$4.75

$3.45



Choose from a wide variety of assorted teas:
Refresh, Earl Grey, Wild Sweet Orange Zen, Lotus, Awake, Passion, Chamomile, China Green Tip

Tazo Chai Tea Latte $3.10
Black Tea Blend with Exotic Spices, Steamed Milk and Honey

Cold Beverages Tall
(Small)
Iced Caffé Americano $2.10

Espresso, Water and Ice

Iced Caffé Latte $2.70
Espresso, Milk And Ice Iced

Caffé Mocha $3.45
Espresso, Milk and Mocha Sauce

Iced White Chocolate Mocha $3.65
Espresso, Milk, White Mocha Sauce and Ice

Iced Carmel Macchiato $3.55
Espresso, Vanilla Syrup, Milk, Ice and Buttery Caramel

Tazo Chai Iced Tea Latte $2.95
Black Tea Blend with Exotic Spices, Milk and Honey Served Over Ice

Creamice $3.50
Frozen Blended Beverage: Mocha, Latte or Raspberry Options Available

$3.65

Grande
(Medium)

$2.30

$3.25

$4.15

$4.45

$4.35

$3.35

$3.95

Venti

(Large)

$2.65

$3.55

$4.45

$4.75

$4.75

$3.60



Bottled Drinks Water
Frappaccino-Coffee, Mocha and Vanilla
Bottled Tazo Teas- Assorted Flavors

Drink Extras

Whipped Topping

Soy Milk

Additional Flavored Syrup or Caramel
Additional Espresso Shot

Desserts Cheese Streusel Muffin
Cinnamon Apple Strudel
Cinnamon Roll

Danish
Apple, Bear Claws, Cheese, Cherry Cheese, Raspberry

Mini Crumb Cake

Blueberry or Cinnamon Pound Cake
Cinnamon Swirl, Lemon Glaze, Marble Chocolate Chip, Orange Poppy Seed

Mini Biscotti

Scones
Blueberry, Cinnamon, Cranberry Orange

We accept Cash, Valid MUSC Meal Tickets, MUSC Badge Payment and Major Credit Cards

Monday - Friday 6:30am - 7:00PM

$0.89
$4.45
$2.59

$0.25
$0.40
$0.30
$0.55

$1.49
$1.79
$1.19
$1.59

$.89
$1.99

$0.79
$1.49



Main Hospital — 1 st Floor

Maureen Seels-Manager



