Hot Beverages	Tall (Small)	Grande (Medium)	Venti (Large)
Coffee of the Day Today's freshly Brewed Coffee Regular or Decaf	\$1.75	\$2.10	\$2.35
Caffé Americano Espresso and Hot Water	\$2.25	\$2.65	\$2.95
Caffé Latte Espresso and Steamed Milk	\$2.95	\$3.65	\$3.95
Caffé Mocha Espresso, Steamed Milk with Choice of White Chocolate Mocha Sauce or Semi Sweet Mocha	\$3.45 Sauce	\$4.15	\$4.45
Cappuccino Espresso, Steamed and Foamed Milk	\$2.95	\$3.65	\$3.95
Carmel Macchiato Espresso and Vanilla Syrup with Carmel Marking The Foamed Milk	\$3.65	\$4.15	\$4.75
Espresso A Fresh Espresso Shot Forms Three Layers: The Aromatic Cream, The Billowing Body and The Dark Intense Heart	\$1.60	\$1.90	
Hot Chocolate Steamed Milk with Mocha Sauce, Vanilla Syrup and Whipped Cream	\$2.7 5	\$3.25	\$3.45
Tazo Hot Teas	\$1.45	\$1.85	

Choose from a wide variety of assorted teas:

Refresh, Earl Grey, Wild Sweet Orange Zen, Lotus, Awake, Passion, Chamomile, China Green Tip

Tazo Chai Tea Latte Black Tea Blend with Exotic Spices, Steamed Milk and Honey	\$3.10	\$3.65	\$3.95
Cold Beverages	Tall (Small)	Grande (Medium)	Venti (Large)
Iced Caffé Americano Espresso, Water and Ice	\$2.10	\$2.30	\$2.65
Iced Caffé Latte Espresso, Milk And Ice Iced	\$2.70	\$3.25	\$3.55
Caffé Mocha Espresso, Milk and Mocha Sauce	\$3.45	\$4.15	\$4.45
Iced White Chocolate Mocha Espresso, Milk, White Mocha Sauce and Ice	\$3.65	\$4.45	\$4.75
Iced Carmel Macchiato Espresso, Vanilla Syrup, Milk, Ice and Buttery Caramel	\$3.55	\$4.35	\$4.75
Tazo Chai Iced Tea Latte Black Tea Blend with Exotic Spices, Milk and Honey Served Over Ice	\$2.95	\$3.35	\$3.60

Creamice \$3.50 Frozen Blended Beverage: Mocha, Latte or Raspberry Options Available

Bottled Drinks Water Frappaccino-Coffee, Mocha and Vanilla Bottled Tazo Teas- Assorted Flavors	\$0.89 \$4.45 \$2.59
Drink Extras Whipped Topping Soy Milk	\$0.25 \$0.40
Additional Flavored Syrup or Caramel Additional Espresso Shot	\$0.30 \$0.55
Desserts Cheese Streusel Muffin	\$1.49
Cinnamon Apple Strudel	\$1.79
Cinnamon Roll	\$1.19
Danish	\$1.59
Apple, Bear Claws, Cheese, Cherry Cheese, Raspberry	
Mini Crumb Cake	\$.89
Blueberry or Cinnamon Pound Cake	\$1.99
Cinnamon Swirl, Lemon Glaze, Marble Chocolate Chip, Orange Poppy Seed	
Mini Biscotti	\$0.79
Scones	\$1.49
Blueberry, Cinnamon, Cranberry Orange	

We accept Cash, Valid MUSC Meal Tickets, MUSC Badge Payment and Major Credit Cards

Monday - Friday 6:30am - 7:00PM

Main Hospital – 1 st Floor

Maureen Seels-Manager